
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
72 
70 
34 
29 
96 
62 
12 
92 
48 
31 
22 
65 
69 
14 
66 
13 
15 
51 
55 
99 

Name 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Tyler Scott 
Cody Wyman 
David Kohlstaedt 
Gus Rodio 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Jack Roach 
Eli Block 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Kayla Yaakov 
Blake Davis 
Spencer Humphreys 
Hayden Bicknese 
Chase Black 
Axel Pedersen 
Owen Williams 
Alex Ricci 
Cale Essman 
Aden Thao 
Avery Dreher 

Make 
KAW 
KTM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:55.414 
1:56.266 
1:56.534 
1:56.973 
1:57.208 
1:57.516 
1:57.590 
1:58.102 
1:59.861 
2:00.002 
2:00.293 
2:00.464 
2:01.355 
2:01.925 
2:02.006 
2:02.093 
2:03.987 
2:04.151 

In Lap 
11 
4 
6 

13 
4 
4 

10 
4 
8 
9 
7 

12 
6 

12 
4 
7 
5 

11 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.852 
1.120 
1.559 
1.794 
2.102 
2.176 
2.688 
4.447 
4.588 
4.879 
5.050 
5.941 
6.511 
6.592 
6.679 
8.573 
8.737 

Sponsor 
Landers Racing 
Scott Powersports/KTM 
Kermoto/Madden Painting 
Veloce Racing 
Rodio Racing 
Bauce Racing/Cybersafe Solutions/JL62 Racing 
JR12/Westby Racing 
Team ECB Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
BARTCON Racing 
N2 Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
Calishine Racing Team 
Calishine Racing 
TEK Moto Performance 
Cale Essman Racing 
Calishine Racing 
PDR Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/13/2021 1:32:39 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

STG Junior Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:59:59 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/13/2021 13:00 


