



## MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

## Sorted on best lap time

STG Junior Cup

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

Qualifying 1

8/13/2021 13:00

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:59:59

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	72	Benjamin Gloddy	KAW	1:55.414	11		Landers Racing
2	70	Tyler Scott	KTM	1:56.266	4	0.852	Scott Powersports/KTM
3	34	Cody Wyman	KAW	1:56.534	6	1.120	Kermoto/Madden Painting
4	29	David Kohlstaedt	KAW	1:56.973	13	1.559	Veloce Racing
5	96	Gus Rodio	KAW	1:57.208	4	1.794	Rodio Racing
6	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	KAW	1:57.516	4	2.102	Bauce Racing/Cybersafe Solutions/JL62 Racing
7	12	Jack Roach	YAM	1:57.590	10	2.176	JR12/Westby Racing
8	92	Eli Block	KAW	1:58.102	4	2.688	Team ECB Racing
9	48	Max VanDenBrouck	KAW	1:59.861	8	4.447	SportbikeTrackGear.com
10	31	Kayla Yaakov	KAW	2:00.002	9	4.588	BARTCON Racing
11	22	Blake Davis	YAM	2:00.293	7	4.879	N2 Racing
12	65	Spencer Humphreys	KAW	2:00.464	12	5.050	Veloce Racing
13	69	Hayden Bicknese	KAW	2:01.355	6	5.941	Altus Motorsports
14	14	Chase Black	KAW	2:01.925	12	6.511	MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT
15	66	Axel Pedersen	KAW	2:02.006	4	6.592	Calishine Racing Team
16	13	Owen Williams	KAW	2:02.093	7	6.679	Calishine Racing
17	15	Alex Ricci	KAW	2:03.987	5	8.573	TEK Moto Performance
18	51	Cale Essman	KAW	2:04.151	11	8.737	Cale Essman Racing
19	55	Aden Thao	KAW		0		Calishine Racing
20	99	Avery Dreher	KAW		0		PDR Motorsports

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

Signed \_\_\_\_\_



